
New Listing

MLS#: S1415234 Single Family Residential A-Active
787 Toggenburg Rd List Price: $595,000
County: Onondaga Zip: 13063 Acres: 65.00
Town/City: Fabius Pstl City: Fabius Cross St: Route 80
Area #: Fabius-313089

Lot Front: 4,000
Subdivision: Lot Depth: 1,300
TxMap#: 313089-116-000-0001-009-000-0000 Lot Shape: Irregular
City Nghbrhd: Lot #: 9
School Dist: Fabius-Pompey SqFt [PubRec]: 2,512 [2,512]
High School: AboveGrade Sq: [2,512]
Middle School: Year Built: 1833
Elem School: Yr Blt Desc: Existing

# Photo: 42
 

General Information

Style of Res: Farmhouse, Old Style,
Other - See Remarks

Full Baths: 2 Bedrooms: 3 Beds Full Half
1st Flr: 0 0 1
2nd Flr: 3 2 0
3rd Flr: 0 0 0
4th Flr: 0 0 0
Bsmnt: 0 0 0
Total: 3 2 1

Built By: Half Baths: 1 Total Rooms: 10
Stories: 2.0 Tot Baths: 2.1 # Beds/Sept: 4
Exter Constr: Wood
Driveway: Double Wide, Other - See Remarks, Stone/Gravel, Turnaround
Garage: 2.0/Detached
Lot Info: Agricultural District, Corner Lot, Horses

Permitted, Other - See Remarks, Rural Road
Roof Descr: Asphalt, Metal

Attic: Scuttle Access Foundation: Block, Stone
Basement: Exterior Walkup/Bulkhead Doors, Full
Waterfront: Yes/River/Stream/CreekFootage: 3,000 Riparian Rgts? No
Name: Fabius Brook Island Name:

Public Remarks:Storybook setting for this tranquil farmette! Impeccably updated & maintained 3bd 2 1/2 bath farm house
w/ a kitchen featuring granite countertops which overlooks the family room and the wood burning
fireplace. Formal dining room and living room includes a second wood burning fireplace. All in move in
condition and featuring wide plank heart pine floors and built in SONOS throughout. Centrally heated and
cooled using nest technology. The ideally sized acreage boasts an array of fields, pastures, walkways, and
vistas. The setting accentuates the country charm- creating an optimally flowing farm yard for chicken,
cows, horses, or other livestock. The old Hogsback Farm barn and the new cavernous pole barn provides
housing for animals and machinery. Enjoy country strolls down the tree lined road, fish in the stocked
stream along the West Boundary, or a summer BBQ on the back patio. If you are seeking a well maintained
self sustaining type property, this is a must see!

Unbranded VT:
Aerial Drone Video:
Virtual Tour 3D: Click Here

Directions: Route 20 in Pompey, south on Pompey Center Rd towards Togg to end. Cross over Rt 80 (Rd becomes
Toggenburg Rd) to last house on right. Approx 1.5 miles down from Route 80.

Interior & Exterior Features

Total FP:2 # Artificial: 0
# Gas: 0
# Pellet: 0
# Wood Burning: 2
# Wood Stove: 0
# Coal: 0
# Other: 0
# Freestanding: 0
# Not Rep to Code: 0

Add'l Rooms: Bonus Room, Den/Study, Family Room, Laundry-1st Floor, Living Room,
Master Bedroom Bath, Other - See Remarks, Porch - Enclosed, Porch - Open,
Workshop

Add'l Interior
Features:

Ceiling Fan, Copper Plumbing - Some, Drapes - Some, Other - See Remarks,
Pex Plumbing- Some, Sump Pump, Water Purification System

Add'l Exterior
Features:

High Speed Internet, Other - See Remarks, Patio, Private Yard - see
Remarks, Propane Tank - Leased, Thermal Windows - Some

Add'l Struct: Barn / Outbuilding, Chicken Coop, Gazebo, Other, Shed
Kitch/Dining: Granite Counter, Other - See Remarks
Appliances: Cooktop - Gas, Dishwasher, Other - See Remarks, Oven/Range Built-In, Range Hood-Exhaust Fan,

Refrigerator, Washer
Accessibility:
Floor: Hardwood-Some, Other - See Remarks

Utilities Information

HVAC Type: AC-Central, Forced Air, Humidifier, Other -
See Remarks, Programmable Thermostat

Sewer: Septic

Heating Fuel: Other - See Remarks, Propane, Wood Water: Well
Water Htr Fuel: Electric ENERGY STAR®

Qualified:
Emerg Backup: Panel Connection for Generator
Type of Well: Drilled Well Location: Behind house

Financial Information

Possible Fin: Cash, Conventional Type of Sale: Normal
1st Mtg Bal: $0 Equity: $595,000.00 Town/Cnty Tax: $3,851
2nd Mrt Bal: $0 City/Vil Tax: $0
Tax Info:
Assess Val: $263,000 School Tax: $6,414
HOA Pay Desc: None Annl Spc Assess: $0 Total Taxes: $10,265
HOA Fee: Lot Rent:
HOA Amen:



Sale Price: DOM:  0 Closed Date:
MLS#: S1415234

Brett Ransford Canaan Realty
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